
Name Surname EA # Horse Name Score % Placing

Jessica Theobald 3100961 MR FLINTSTONE 70.227 1

Jorja Halsall 3032329 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART 67.5 2

Olivia Joel 3102450 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER 67.045 3

Jade Morris 1012208 LUMIER DU SOLEIL 66.363 4

Ebony Tucker 3087786 Step To Victory 63.409 5

Anita Dickson 3202140 DIVINE LEGACY 61.59 6

Robyn Morgan 3200291 ARANUI RAYYA 60.454

Caitlyn Appleby 30047219 SKY'S THE LIMIT 55.227

Bruce  Gillard 3058441 ADAGIO HIGH HOPES SCR

Brad McCabe HPS COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHTS SCR

Michelle Path HILLSWOOD FAN-C-FELLOW SCR

Lucy Somervaille 3202403 Precious Wood HC

Janine Palmer PAINT YOUR WAGON HC

Jessica Theobald 3100961 MR FLINTSTONE 71.153 1

Jorja Halsall 3032329 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART 68.076 2

Jade Morris 1012208 LUMIER DU SOLEIL 67.307 3

Olivia Joel 3102450 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER 64.807 4

Ebony Tucker 3087786 Step To Victory 63.269 5

Anita Dickson 3202140 DIVINE LEGACY 61.153 6

Caitlyn Appleby 30047219 SKY'S THE LIMIT 60.192

Robyn Morgan 3200291 ARANUI RAYYA 55.961

Bruce  Gillard 3058441 ADAGIO HIGH HOPES SCR

Brad McCabe HPS COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHTS SCR

Michelle Path HILLSWOOD FAN-C-FELLOW SCR

Lucy Somervaille 3202403 Precious Wood HC  

Janine Palmer PAINT YOUR WAGON HC

RANDALL PARK DECEMBER OFFICIAL EA DRESSAGE COMPETITION
3-4 December 2016

PRELIMINARY 1.1

PRELIMINARY 1.2



Name Surname EA # Horse Name % Placing

Jenny Gilbert 3095183 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA 70.74 1

Brad McCabe 3098860 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC 70.555 2

Keryn Conners 3003205 GOOD TIME 70 3

Ashleigh Atwell 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 68.703 4

Rosemary Nicholson 3106327 BURRABONG TY 65.925 5

Wendy Higgins 3018911 APH EXCELSA 63.888 6

Rosalie Evans 3106708 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE 61.666

Rebecca Campbell 3201816 ELKE H 61.111

Ebony Campbell 30043421 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT 59.814

Margaret Howard 3004198 GUIGNOL SCR

Audrey Santamaria 1018144 LOOSE DIAMOND SCR

Sharon  Streeter ADAGIO WIST SCR  

Jenny Gilbert 3095183 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA 70.142 1

Keryn Conners 3003205 GOOD TIME 70 2

Brad McCabe 3098860 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC 68.857 3

Ashleigh Atwell 3099998 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 68.428 4

Rosalie Evans 3106708 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE 63.428 5

Rebecca Campbell 3201816 ELKE H 61.428 6

Ebony Campbell 30043421 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT 60.285

Rosemary Nicholson 3106327 BURRABONG TY 60.142

Wendy Higgins 3018911 APH EXCELSA SCR

Margaret Howard 3004198 GUIGNOL SCR

Audrey Santamaria 1018144 LOOSE DIAMOND SCR

Sharon  Streeter ADAGIO WIST SCR

Name Surname EA # Horse Name % Placing

Caitlyn Porter 1010658 MARENA DISPLAY 72.121 1ST

Erin Dunne 3063321 DON LOCKETT 71.666 2ND

Sarah Ward 3099919 ALAWYN ESTHER 61.666 3RD

Paige Burfurd 310831 WOODMOUNT LOLITA 61.515 4TH

Rosalie Evans 3106708 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE 61.363 5TH

Susan Spurway 3031586 Saint Ronans Moscato 59.545 6TH

Miriam Sampson 3096583 COLDSTREAM KING OF JAZZ E

Christine Opray ATAMEDES

Erin Dunne 3063321 DON LOCKETT 73.888 1ST

Caitlyn Porter 1010658 MARENA DISPLAY 72.638 2ND

Sarah Ward 3099919 ALAWYN ESTHER 64.305 3RD

Paige Burfurd 310831 WOODMOUNT LOLITA 62.638 4TH

Rosalie Evans 3106708 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE 60.555 5TH

Susan Spurway 3031586 Saint Ronans Moscato 59.666 6TH

Miriam Sampson 3096583 COLDSTREAM KING OF JAZZ NS

Christine Opray ATAMEDES

NOVICE 2.1

NOVICE 2.2

ELEMENTARY 3.2

ELEMENTARY 3.1



Name Surname EA # Horse Name % Placing

Meaghan Standfield 3096605 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 69.722 1ST

Wendy Higgins 3018911 FREEDOM SPYDA 66.111 2ND

Ebony Tucker 3087786 Miss Beverley 64.722 3RD

Melissa Taafe 3104879 REVELWOOD MARTINI 61.944 4TH

Janet Mould 2101611 SIMSALABIM 53.611 5TH

Margaret Howard 3004198 GUIGNOL NS

Monika Sanchez 3095612 MISS ELL CAPONE NS

Meaghan Standfield 3096605 THREE BRIDGES ROMANCIER 68.846 1ST

Melissa Taafe 3104879 REVELWOOD MARTINI 64.871 2ND

Ebony Tucker 3087786 Miss Beverley 60.256 3RD

Janet Mould 2101611 SIMSALABIM 58.974 4TH

Margaret Howard 3004198 GUIGNOL NS

Monika Sanchez 3095612 MISS ELL CAPONE NS

MEDIUM 4.1

MEDIUM 4.2 


